THANKSGIVING BREAK 2019

DINING HOURS

Friday, November 22"9, 2019

Campus Center Dining Hall
Terrace Dining Hall
Towers Marketplace

Food Court

Ithaca Bakery

Campus Center Café

CHS Café

Park Café

Business School Café
Library Café

Dillingham Café

All Other Services Closed

Follow us @ICDeli

©YO0
7am - 3pm
8am - 8pm
1lam - 8pm

1lam - 5:30pm
7:30am - 5:30pm
7:30am - 2pm
8am - 2pm

8am - 2pm

8am - 2pm

9am - 1:15pm
10:30am - 1:30pm

Saturday, November 23" and Sunday, November 24", 2019

ALL SERVICES CLOSED

Monday, November 25" - Tuesday, November 26", 2019

Food Court @ IC Square
Ithaca Bakery

ALL OTHER SERVICES CLOSED

**Pre-order breakfast, lunch, and dinner packaged meals available at Food Court for

1lam - 3pm
7:30am - 3pm

Wednesday - Sunday to be picked up by 2pm on Tuesday, Nov. 26", **

Wednesday, November 27", 2019

Ithaca Bakery
ALL OTHER SERVICES CLOSED

7:30am - 2pm

Thursday, November 28" - Saturday, November 30", 2019

ALL SERVICES CLOSED
Sunday, December 1%, 2019

Campus Center Dining Hall
Terrace Dining Hall

Towers Marketplace

All Other Services Closed

Monday, December 2"¢, 2019

RESUME REGULAR SCHEDULE

4:30pm - 7:30pm
5pm - 9pm
4pm - 1lam

@ ITHACA COLLEGE

Dining Services




